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RESULTS
60B - 60m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 11:55

Heats: Heat 1 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 112 Alexandru Zatic Orhei ȘS3 SM 1 6 6.95 q

2 161 Radu Gîlca MEC U23M 1 3 7.34 q

3 113 Andrei Vozianu ȘS3 U20M 1 1 7.35 q

4 116 Ion Vozianu ȘS3 U20M 2 5 7.42

5 212 Evghenii Scoc Tiraspol U23M 2 7 7.44

6 162 Alexandru Gordeev MEC U23M 3 4 7.48

7 362 Artiom Găicean Bălți ȘS2 U18M 1 2 7.53

8 204 Vladimir Coceanji Tiraspol U18M 2 8 8.08

Heats: Heat 2 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 301 Andrei Cușnir Camenca U20M 1 5 7.37 q

2 72 Vadim Găicean ȘS3 U23M 1 4 7.64

3 130 Ion Ili ȘS3 U18M 1 3 7.78

4 206 Daniil Macarenco Tiraspol U18M 2 8 7.80

5 213- Alexandr Elizarov Tiraspol U16B 1 1 7.85

17 Dmitrii Abramov Bender U18M 3 2 DNS

262 Gheorghe Stașcu LRPS U18M 4 6 DNS

215 Ivan Galușco Tiraspol U23M 2 7 DNS

Heats: Heat 3 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 105 Lilian Armasari ȘS3 SM 1 2 7.20 q

2 244 Timofei Cristea Tiraspol U23M 1 6 7.29 q

3 285M Denis Glazîrin Bender U20M 1 4 7.69

4 211 Anton Ciuprin Tiraspol U23M 2 1 7.73

5 283 Alexei Lopata Bender U18M 1 8 8.13

6 124 Nichita Satarovici ȘS3 U18M 2 7 8.66

281 Artiom Lipenco Bender U20M 2 3 DNS

201 Chirill Grigorovschi Tiraspol U18M 3 5 DNS
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Heats: Heat 4 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 233 Alexei Culiș Tiraspol SM 1 5 7.23 q

2 208 Daniil Dragușan Tiraspol U23M 1 4 7.33 q

3 235 Igor Stratonov Tiraspol U23M 2 7 7.84

4 167 Daniel Panco MEC U18M 1 1 8.26

4 166 Mihai Popa MEC U18M 2 2 8.26

186 Ilia Ciui MEC U20M 1 3 DNS

331 Ion Rîșneanu MEC U23M 3 8 DNS

65 Adrian Pocriciuc MEC U20M 2 9 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
60B - 60m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:04
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team (Team 2) Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 112 Alexandru Zatic SM 1 Orhei (ȘS3) 6.95 q 1:6

2 105 Lilian Armasari SM 2 ȘS3 7.20 q 3:2

3 233 Alexei Culiș SM 3 Tiraspol 7.23 q 4:5

4 244 Timofei Cristea U23M 1 Tiraspol 7.29 q 3:6

5 208 Daniil Dragușan U23M 2 Tiraspol 7.33 q 4:4

6 161 Radu Gîlca U23M 3 MEC 7.34 q 1:3

7 113 Andrei Vozianu U20M 1 ȘS3 7.35 q 1:1

8 301 Andrei Cușnir U20M 2 Camenca 7.37 q 2:5

9 116 Ion Vozianu U20M 3 ȘS3 7.42 1:5

10 212 Evghenii Scoc U23M 4 Tiraspol 7.44 1:7

11 162 Alexandru Gordeev U23M 5 MEC 7.48 1:4

12 362 Artiom Găicean U18M 1 Bălți ȘS2 7.53 1:2

13 72 Vadim Găicean U23M 6 ȘS3 7.64 2:4

14 285M Denis Glazîrin U20M 4 Bender 7.69 3:4

15 211 Anton Ciuprin U23M 7 Tiraspol 7.73 3:1

16 130 Ion Ili U18M 2 ȘS3 7.78 2:3

17 206 Daniil Macarenco U18M 3 Tiraspol 7.80 2:8

18 235 Igor Stratonov U23M 8 Tiraspol 7.84 4:7

19 213- Alexandr Elizarov U16B 1 Tiraspol 7.85 2:1

20 204 Vladimir Coceanji U18M 4 Tiraspol 8.08 1:8

21 283 Alexei Lopata U18M 5 Bender 8.13 3:8

22 167 Daniel Panco U18M 6 MEC 8.26 4:1

22 166 Mihai Popa U18M 7 MEC 8.26 4:2

24 124 Nichita Satarovici U18M 8 ȘS3 8.66 3:7
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RESULTS
60B - 60m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME:

Final

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 112 Alexandru Zatic Orhei ȘS3 SM 1 4 6.95

2 105 Lilian Armasari ȘS3 SM 2 3 7.14

3 233 Alexei Culiș Tiraspol SM 3 5 7.19

4 244 Timofei Cristea Tiraspol U23M 1 7 7.26

5 161 Radu Gîlca MEC U23M 2 1 7.28

6 208 Daniil Dragușan Tiraspol U23M 3 2 7.33

7 301 Andrei Cușnir Camenca U20M 1 6 7.40

8 113 Andrei Vozianu ȘS3 U20M 2 8 7.42
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RESULTS
200B - 200m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 15:25

Race 1 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 113 Andrei Vozianu ȘS3 U20M 1 2 23.55

2 171 Thomas Edu MEC U18M 1 4 24.37

3 212 Evghenii Scoc Tiraspol U23M 1 3 24.58

Race 2 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 102 Ilia Runov ȘS3 U18M 1 3 25.10

2 204 Vladimir Coceanji Tiraspol U18M 2 4 26.10

155 Ian-Gheorghe Vieru MEC SM 1 2 DNS

Race 3 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 107 Mihai Frunza ȘS3 U18M 1 2 25.60

2 235 Igor Stratonov Tiraspol U23M 1 3 25.81

215 Ivan Galușco Tiraspol U23M 2 1 DNS

214 Maxim Mironov Tiraspol U23M 3 4 DNS

Race 4 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 233 Alexei Culiș Tiraspol SM 1 3 23.70

2 221 Egor Zubarev Tiraspol SM 2 2 25.09

112 Alexandru Zatic Orhei ȘS3 SM 3 1 DNS

281 Artiom Lipenco Bender U20M 1 4 DNS

Race 5 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 301 Andrei Cușnir Camenca U20M 1 1 24.08

2 211 Anton Ciuprin Tiraspol U23M 1 4 25.06

3 283 Alexei Lopata Bender U18M 1 2 26.33

262 Gheorghe Stașcu LRPS U18M 2 3 DNS

Race 6 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 264 Ion Știrbu LRPS U18M 1 3 24.70

2 153 Ilie Țurcan MEC SM 1 2 25.09

3 104 Igor Bogaci ȘS3 U23M 1 4 25.78
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Race 7 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 209 Dmitrii Baev Tiraspol U20M 1 3 23.53

2 208 Daniil Dragușan Tiraspol U23M 1 1 24.16

3 206 Daniil Macarenco Tiraspol U18M 1 2 25.34

201 Chirill Grigorovschi Tiraspol U18M 2 4 DNS

Race 8 of 8

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 200 Denis Cernei Tiraspol SM 1 2 23.90

2 190 Liviu Ciobanu MEC U18M 1 3 24.83

3 269 Ianis Moraru LRPS ȘS3 U16B 1 4 25.69

116 Ion Vozianu ȘS3 U20M 1 1 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
200B - 200m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 15:46
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team (Team 2) Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 209 Dmitrii Baev U20M 1 Tiraspol 23.53 7:3

2 113 Andrei Vozianu U20M 2 ȘS3 23.55 1:2

3 233 Alexei Culiș SM 1 Tiraspol 23.70 4:3

4 200 Denis Cernei SM 2 Tiraspol 23.90 8:2

5 301 Andrei Cușnir U20M 3 Camenca 24.08 5:1

6 208 Daniil Dragușan U23M 1 Tiraspol 24.16 7:1

7 171 Thomas Edu U18M 1 MEC 24.37 1:4

8 212 Evghenii Scoc U23M 2 Tiraspol 24.58 1:3

9 264 Ion Știrbu U18M 2 LRPS 24.70 6:3

10 190 Liviu Ciobanu U18M 3 MEC 24.83 8:3

11 211 Anton Ciuprin U23M 3 Tiraspol 25.06 5:4

12 221 Egor Zubarev SM 3 Tiraspol 25.09 4:2

12 153 Ilie Țurcan SM 4 MEC 25.09 6:2

14 102 Ilia Runov U18M 4 ȘS3 25.10 2:3

15 206 Daniil Macarenco U18M 5 Tiraspol 25.34 7:2

16 107 Mihai Frunza U18M 6 ȘS3 25.60 3:2

17 269 Ianis Moraru U16B 1 LRPS (ȘS3) 25.69 8:4

18 104 Igor Bogaci U23M 4 ȘS3 25.78 6:4

19 235 Igor Stratonov U23M 5 Tiraspol 25.81 3:3

20 204 Vladimir Coceanji U18M 7 Tiraspol 26.10 2:4

21 283 Alexei Lopata U18M 8 Bender 26.33 5:2
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RESULTS
400B - 400m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:50

Race 1 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 209 Dmitrii Baev Tiraspol U20M 1 3 51.91

2 103 Nichita Boaghi ȘS3 U18M 1 2 53.72

3 286 Andrei Ciudac Bender U20M 2 4 55.93

Race 2 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 253- Artiom Mikhayilov LRPS U18M 1 2 56.38

217 Nichita Cerches Tiraspol U20M 1 3 DNS

276 Constantin Buhaniuc LRPS U20M 2 4 DNS

Race 3 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 200 Denis Cernei Tiraspol SM 1 3 52.76

2 202 Stanislav Lauer Tiraspol U23M 1 2 53.94

3 153 Ilie Țurcan MEC SM 2 1 54.38

214 Maxim Mironov Tiraspol U23M 2 4 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
400B - 400m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:56
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team (Team 2) Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 209 Dmitrii Baev U20M 1 Tiraspol 51.91 1:3

2 200 Denis Cernei SM 1 Tiraspol 52.76 3:3

3 103 Nichita Boaghi U18M 1 ȘS3 53.72 1:2

4 202 Stanislav Lauer U23M 1 Tiraspol 53.94 3:2

5 153 Ilie Țurcan SM 2 MEC 54.38 3:1

6 286 Andrei Ciudac U20M 2 Bender 55.93 1:4

7 253- Artiom Mikhayilov U18M 2 LRPS 56.38 2:2
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RESULTS
800B - 800m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 14:50

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 100- Stanislav Ghereg ȘS3 U18M 1 7 1:58.76

2 238 Dumitru Zaicov Tiraspol SM 1 6 1:59.35

3 477 Vladislav Ivancenco Bender SM 2 1 2:01.11

4 221 Egor Zubarev Tiraspol SM 3 9 2:04.95

5 72- Daniel Mocanu ȘS3 U23M 1 3 2:06.26

6 137 Marius Vulpe ȘS3 U20M 1 2 2:07.20

7 64 Dorin Romanovschii ȘS3 SM 4 14 2:08.35

8 143 Marius Cojuhari ȘS3 U20M 2 12 2:39.62

291- Ion Pîrţac Ungheni U16B 1 4 DNS

285 Ion Baran Ungheni U16B 2 5 DNS

255 Gheorghe Băcos LRPS U18M 2 8 DNS

110 Vlad Tabacari ȘS3 U23M 2 10 DNS

103- Ivan Rusin Chișinău U23M 3 11 DNS

121 Dumitru Perevozcicov ȘS3 U18M 3 13 DNS
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RESULTS
1500B - 1500m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:25

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 132 Adrian Șchiopu ȘS3 U23M 1 2 4:07.22

2 390 Ivan Cernovei Bălți MEC U20M 1 3 4:16.39

3 213 Dumitru Sandu Tiraspol U20M 2 5 4:18.20

4 110 Vlad Tabacari ȘS3 U23M 2 1 4:25.31

5 455 Valentin Samsonov Chișinău SM 1 8 4:33.60

6 285 Ion Baran Ungheni U16B 1 4 4:33.89

7 138 Ștefan Șchiopu ȘS3 U20M 3 9 4:38.04

8 277 Valeriu Ermorachi LRPS U18M 1 7 5:18.65

9 291- Ion Pîrţac Ungheni U16B 2 10 9:55.37

115- Gabriel Crețu ȘS3 SM 2 6 DNS
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RESULTS
3000B - 3000m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 13:35

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 151 Nicolae Pavlenco MEC SM 1 4 8:38.45

2 296 Gheorghe Buzulan Ungheni SM 2 7 9:02.56

3 252 Veaceslav Șveț Bender SM 3 5 9:25.54

4 023 Veniamin Ivanov ȘS3 SM 4 8 9:25.82

5 10 Alexandr Talchiu Bender U23M 1 1 9:54.52

6 203 Evghenii Cojuhari Tiraspol SM 5 6 10:23.29

7 475 Victor Senin Bender SM 6 2 10:30.55

8 106 Marin Bacioi ȘS3 SM 7 9 10:40.92

9 33 Andrei Prisechin MEC M40 1 3 10:59.82
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RESULTS
60HB - 60m/g - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 184 Ilia Padaliuc MEC U23M 1 5 9.15

2 286 Andrei Ciudac Bender U20M 1 4 9.36

3 259 Roman Crivțov LRPS U20M 2 3 9.46

4 276 Constantin Buhaniuc LRPS U20M 3 6 10.10



www.opentrack.run

Page 15 of 35Printed on Sun, 18-Feb-2024 02:29:38, Europe/Chisinau

RESULTS
2000B - 2000m/ob - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 14:25

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 410 Constantin Radulov Sucleia U20M 1 1 6:32.85

2 256 David Apostu LRPS U20M 2 3 6:58.75

3 255 Gheorghe Băcos LRPS U18M 1 2 7:08.84

4 416 Nicolai Coldar Sucleia U23M 1 4 8:09.60
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RESULTS
HJB - Înălțime - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Or
d Name Club Club 2 Age 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 2.00 2.04 Best Age Grade Note

1 10
8 5 Platon Tacu ȘS3 U20M o o xxo o xxx 2.00 82.8

2 24
5 2 Alexandr

Canevschii Tiraspol U23M o o o o xo o xxx 1.90 77.8

3 26
8 3 Victor Fondos LRPS U20M o o o xo xxo xo xxx 1.84 77.4

4 24
7- 1 Chiril Guzun Tiraspol U18M xo o o xxx 1.78 76.4

5 16
3 4 Cristian Drumea MEC U23M xo o xxo xx 1.75 71.7
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RESULTS
LJB - Lungime - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 14:40

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 149 Petru Popescu ȘS3 U23M 6.34 6.72 5.09 6.68 6.93 6.68 6.93

2 246 Alexei Pașulis Tiraspol U20M 6.27 6.13 6.80 6.19 6.26 x 6.80

3 72 Vadim Găicean ȘS3 U23M 6.34 6.19 6.28 6.40 6.37 6.53 6.53

4 285- Nichita Calinin Bender U23M 6.24 6.09 6.01 6.20 x 5.97 6.24

5 362 Artiom Găicean Bălți ȘS2 U18M 6.09 5.99 5.76 5.69 5.67 5.97 6.09

6 134 Alexandr Tcaci ȘS3 U20M 5.64 5.95 5.60 5.83 4.41 x 5.95

7 275 Ianoș Guțanu LRPS U20M 5.32 x 4.67 x 5.11 4.56 5.32

293- Mihail Școlnic Bender U20M DNS
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RESULTS
TJB - Triplusalt - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:40

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 149 Petru Popescu ȘS3 U23M 14.82 14.46 13.89 x - - 14.82

2 285- Nichita Calinin Bender U23M 13.68 13.67 13.96 13.80 13.74 14.00 14.00

3 248 Vladimir Ivanov Tiraspol U20M x 13.68 13.74 13.60 x 13.27 13.74

4 133 Nichita Beiu ȘS3 U23M 13.22 x x 13.14 x x 13.22

134 Alexandr Tcaci ȘS3 U20M DNS
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RESULTS
SPB - Greutate - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 314 Denis Cutcovețchi Camenca U18M x 17.86 17.95 x x x 17.95 5 kg

2 117 Alexandr Mazur ȘS3 U20M 17.55 17.92 x 17.73 x 17.91 17.92

3 148 Andrian Mardare ȘS3 SM x x 13.81 15.96 15.88 x 15.96

4 158 Dumitru Maruseac MEC U20M x 15.83 x 15.67 15.69 x 15.83

5 114 Andrei Macarov ȘS3 M45 14.24 14.48 14.56 x x 14.66 14.66

6 118 Chiril Cozlov ȘS3 SM 10.37 11.68 11.22 x 11.27 11.68 11.68

7 51 Gheorghe Zelențov Chișinău M70 10.13 10.77 x x 11.00 x 11.00 4 kg

315 Daniel Drojdei Camenca U20M DNS 6 kg

312 Stanislav Badan Camenca U20M DNS 6 kg

144 Victor Negara ȘS3 SM DNS
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RESULTS
60F - 60m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 11:40

Heats: Heat 1 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 18 Diana Podoleanu MEC SW 1 4 7.84 q

2 317 Elizaveta Morari Bender U23W 1 3 8.18 q

3 210 Maria Climenco Tiraspol U20W 1 2 8.77 q

4 261 Ana Lavrinenco LRPS U16G 1 5 8.80 q

5 145 Rita Iliina ȘS3 U18W 1 7 8.93

6 164- Ionela Daicu MEC U20W 2 6 9.20

Heats: Heat 2 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 361 Alexandra Verhovețchi Bălți ȘS2 U16G 1 3 8.51 q

2 163- Delia Corcodel MEC U20W 1 7 8.53 q

3 360 Bogdana Ulmanu Bălți ȘS2 U16G 2 5 8.79 q

4 216 Adelina Petriman Tiraspol U18W 1 4 8.96

5 259- Nadejda Inculeț LRPS U18W 2 6 9.49

Heats: Heat 3 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 218 Inna Lîsenco Tiraspol U23W 1 2 8.39 q

2 282- Daria Cucerenco Bender U16G 1 4 8.82

3 272- Gabriela Luca LRPS U20W 1 7 9.06

4 251 Sofia Tîmbur ȘS3 U20W 2 3 9.36

5 168 Sofia-Eduarda Trestianu MEC U18W 1 6 9.38

166- Mădălina Alexei MEC U18W 2 5 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
60F - 60m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 11:46
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team (Team 2) Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 18 Diana Podoleanu SW 1 MEC 7.84 q 1:4

2 317 Elizaveta Morari U23W 1 Bender 8.18 q 1:3

3 218 Inna Lîsenco U23W 2 Tiraspol 8.39 q 3:2

4 361 Alexandra Verhovețchi U16G 1 Bălți ȘS2 8.51 q 2:3

5 163- Delia Corcodel U20W 1 MEC 8.53 q 2:7

6 210 Maria Climenco U20W 2 Tiraspol 8.77 q 1:2

7 360 Bogdana Ulmanu U16G 2 Bălți ȘS2 8.79 q 2:5

8 261 Ana Lavrinenco U16G 3 LRPS 8.80 q 1:5

9 282- Daria Cucerenco U16G 4 Bender 8.82 3:4

10 145 Rita Iliina U18W 1 ȘS3 8.93 1:7

11 216 Adelina Petriman U18W 2 Tiraspol 8.96 2:4

12 272- Gabriela Luca U20W 3 LRPS 9.06 3:7

13 164- Ionela Daicu U20W 4 MEC 9.20 1:6

14 251 Sofia Tîmbur U20W 5 ȘS3 9.36 3:3

15 168 Sofia-Eduarda Trestianu U18W 3 MEC 9.38 3:6

16 259- Nadejda Inculeț U18W 4 LRPS 9.49 2:6
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RESULTS
60F - 60m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME:

Final

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 18 Diana Podoleanu MEC SW 1 4 7.79

2 317 Elizaveta Morari Bender U23W 1 6 8.13

3 218 Inna Lîsenco Tiraspol U23W 2 3 8.39

4 163- Delia Corcodel MEC U20W 1 2 8.53

5 361 Alexandra Verhovețchi Bălți ȘS2 U16G 1 5 8.61

6 261 Ana Lavrinenco LRPS U16G 2 1 8.67

7 210 Maria Climenco Tiraspol U20W 2 7 8.79

8 360 Bogdana Ulmanu Bălți ȘS2 U16G 3 8 8.98
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RESULTS
200F - 200m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 15:10

Race 1 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 205 Alexandra Osmulchevici Tiraspol U20W 1 4 28.19

2 239 Carina Catanoi Tiraspol U18W 1 2 29.47

3 259- Nadejda Inculeț LRPS U18W 2 3 33.50

Race 2 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 295 Veronica Nagorneac Ungheni U18W 1 3 29.29

2 261 Ana Lavrinenco LRPS U16G 1 4 29.45

3 282- Daria Cucerenco Bender U16G 2 2 29.58

Race 3 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 185 Anna Berghii MEC SW 1 3 25.36

2 222 Tatiana Contrebuț Tiraspol SW 2 2 25.99

3 180 Xenia Berghii MEC U23W 1 4 26.30

4 218 Inna Lîsenco Tiraspol U23W 2 1 27.74
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Summary of Round 1
200F - 200m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 15:16
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team (Team 2) Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 185 Anna Berghii SW 1 MEC 25.36 3:3

2 222 Tatiana Contrebuț SW 2 Tiraspol 25.99 3:2

3 180 Xenia Berghii U23W 1 MEC 26.30 3:4

4 218 Inna Lîsenco U23W 2 Tiraspol 27.74 3:1

5 205 Alexandra Osmulchevici U20W 1 Tiraspol 28.19 1:4

6 295 Veronica Nagorneac U18W 1 Ungheni 29.29 2:3

7 261 Ana Lavrinenco U16G 1 LRPS 29.45 2:4

8 239 Carina Catanoi U18W 2 Tiraspol 29.47 1:2

9 282- Daria Cucerenco U16G 2 Bender 29.58 2:2

10 259- Nadejda Inculeț U18W 3 LRPS 33.50 1:3
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RESULTS
400F - 400m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:35

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 205 Alexandra Osmulchevici Tiraspol U20W 1 3 1:02.24

2 123 Maria Gogu ȘS3 U18W 1 1 1:02.97

3 216 Adelina Petriman Tiraspol U18W 2 4 1:05.46

295 Veronica Nagorneac Ungheni U18W 3 2 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 222 Tatiana Contrebuț Tiraspol SW 1 3 57.67

2 180 Xenia Berghii MEC U23W 1 2 58.30

237 Camilla Lașcul Tiraspol U18W 1 4 DNF

104- Matvei Ştefania ȘS3 U23W 2 1 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
400F - 400m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:38
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team (Team 2) Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 222 Tatiana Contrebuț SW 1 Tiraspol 57.67 2:3

2 180 Xenia Berghii U23W 1 MEC 58.30 2:2

3 205 Alexandra Osmulchevici U20W 1 Tiraspol 1:02.24 1:3

4 123 Maria Gogu U18W 1 ȘS3 1:02.97 1:1

5 216 Adelina Petriman U18W 2 Tiraspol 1:05.46 1:4

237 Camilla Lașcul U18W 3 Tiraspol DNF 2:4
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RESULTS
800F - 800m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 14:40

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 100 Mihaela Botnari ȘS3 U23W 1 3 2:22.22

2 390- Dodu Cleopatra Bălți MEC U20W 1 4 2:24.76

3 237 Camilla Lașcul Tiraspol U18W 1 7 2:24.81

4 78 Ana-Maria Paladi ȘS3 SW 1 8 2:31.39

5 225 Anastasia Andreeva Tiraspol U16G 1 5 2:37.53

6 104- Matvei Ştefania ȘS3 U23W 2 1 2:55.31

292 Olesea Țîcu Ungheni U18W 2 2 DNS

125 Anastasia Berezovschi ȘS3 U20W 2 6 DNS

263 Cristina Schinu LRPS U18W 3 9 DNS
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RESULTS
1500F - 1500m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:15

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 100 Mihaela Botnari ȘS3 U23W 1 5 4:44.61

2 476 Iulia Pașa Bender SW 1 7 5:13.44

3 71 Irina Razmerița ȘS3 U23W 2 2 5:17.38

4 230 Xenia Tataroi Tiraspol U18W 1 4 5:21.36

5 125 Anastasia Berezovschi ȘS3 U20W 1 3 5:44.11

6 292 Olesea Țîcu Ungheni U18W 2 1 5:50.91

7 107- Madalina Caras ȘS3 U23W 3 6 5:52.03
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RESULTS
3000F - 3000m - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 13:20

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 343 Andreea Stavila Orhei ȘS3 SW 1 2 9:55.19

2 293 Ecaterina Cernat Ungheni SW 2 4 10:16.51

3 291 Olga Lupu Ungheni U20W 1 3 12:00.57

4 201- Olesea Cecan Tiraspol T-OR SW 3 1 12:11.41
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RESULTS
60HF - 60m/g - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 11:10

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 288 Iana Garaeva Bender U23W 1 5 8.91

2 115 Iuliana Dovganici Orhei ȘS3 SW 1 4 9.20

3 289 Anastasia Alexeeva Bender U20W 1 3 9.91

4 151- Nicoleta Mocan MEC U18W 1 6 10.89
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RESULTS
2000F - 2000m/ob - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 14:15

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 151- Nicoleta Mocan MEC U18W 1 1 7:11.99

2 146 Irina Rotaru ȘS3 U23W 1 2 8:08.03

263 Cristina Schinu LRPS U18W 2 3 DNS
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RESULTS
HJF - Înălțime - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 12:15

Place Bib Ord Name Club Club 2 Age 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67 Best Age Grade Note

1 165 3 Adriana Talpa MEC U23W o o o o o o 1.67 79.9

2 249 2 Ana Bulat Tiraspol U20W o o xo o xxx 1.61 80.1

3 1 1 Nicoleta Gumeni MEC LIMPS U18W o xxx 1.40 74.9
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RESULTS
LJF - Lungime - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 13:40

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 282 Anastasia Senchiv Bender SW 5.76 5.90 x 5.95 5.89 x 5.95

2 288 Iana Garaeva Bender U23W 5.64 x 5.38 5.38 5.39 5.64 5.64

3 272 Iuliana Dabija Bender U23W 5.29 5.51 x x 5.61 5.60 5.61

4 317 Elizaveta Morari Bender U23W x 5.44 x 5.46 5.43 x 5.46

5 316 Marina Iusumbeli Bender U20W 5.34 5.24 x x x 5.28 5.34

6 250 Nadejda Bușueva-Ignatova LRPS SW 5.15 x 4.80 5.05 4.96 4.93 5.15

7 360 Bogdana Ulmanu Bălți ȘS2 U16G 4.90 x x 4.70 4.84 4.60 4.90

8 289 Anastasia Alexeeva Bender U20W 4.79 4.07 4.52 x x 4.83 4.83

9 361 Alexandra Verhovețchi Bălți ȘS2 U16G 4.47 4.73 4.63 4.73

10 251 Sofia Tîmbur ȘS3 U20W 4.48 4.19 4.28 4.48

11 272- Gabriela Luca LRPS U20W 4.21 4.18 4.05 4.21
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RESULTS
TJF - Triplusalt - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 11:40

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 282 Anastasia Senchiv Bender SW 13.04 13.22 13.25 x 13.12 13.13 13.25

2 272 Iuliana Dabija Bender U23W 13.00 x x 12.56 12.70 12.71 13.00

3 316 Marina Iusumbeli Bender U20W 11.45 x 11.57 11.78 11.91 11.86 11.91
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RESULTS
SPF - Greutate - 2024-02-17

National Seniors Indoor Championships of the Republic of Moldova - Chisinau - 17 Feb 2024 - START TIME: 11:40

Place Bib Name Club Club 2 Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 120 Dimitriana Bezede ȘS3 SW 16.43 x x x x 17.03 17.03

2 150 Cristina Patiurca MEC U18W 11.52 11.68 x x x x 11.68

3 318 Maria Stefanișina Camenca U18W 10.14 11.13 10.09 10.54 11.17 x 11.17

4 186- Ana Parsicov MEC U20W 10.45 x x 9.49 10.17 9.70 10.45

5 253 Ana-Maria Eremeia LRPS ȘS3 U20W 9.14 9.69 9.54 - - - 9.69

6 247 Anastasia Cernîh Tiraspol U23W x 9.13 x 9.66 9.17 9.00 9.66

7 176 Luiza Ghenciu MEC U23W 5.61 6.00 5.24 5.64 5.72 5.85 6.00

319 Tatiana Chiriac Camenca U18W - - - - - - NM


